General Description
  The SN74LVC1G17 is  a single
Non−inverting Schmitt Trigger Buffer in
three tiny footprint packages.
Features
●  Tiny SC70-5, SOT23-5，DFN6-1.0mm*1.5mm and
       DFN6-1.5mm*1.5mm Packages
● Source/Sink 24mA at 3.0V

www.umw-ic.com 10 UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
 Orderinginformation
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
3000 Tape and reel
3000 Tape and reel
Marking code
UMW SN74LVC1G17DBVR SOT23�5
UMW SN74LVC1G17DCKR SC70-5
UMW SN74LVC1G17DRYR DFN6(1*1.5) 5000 Tape and reel
C17J
C75
C7
UMW SN74LVC1G17DSFR C7 Tape and reel10000DFN-6(1*1)